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Balcony BEE
(Cat. BF)

Inside NRE =
(Cat. IE)
Size: Approx. 168sq. ft.

Size: Approx. 237sq. ft.

A FAIRFAX Company

Mini Suite 2{REE

(Cat. ME)

Size: Approx. 354sq. ft.
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HHf/Day S&C/Port LR /Arr BEREHERG/Dep

05 Aug (Tue) RIE(HE)/ B2 — &M Cruise embarks at Tokyo(Yokohama), Japan - 15:00

06 Aug (Wed) B LgiE At Sea - -

07 Aug (Thu) & #%/B 7 Aomori, Japan 08:00 23:00

08 Aug (Fri) B LgiE At Sea - -

09 Aug (Sat) 8/ B A< Sakaiminato, Japan 08:00 18:00

10 Aug (Sun) £ 11/8H Busan, South Korea 08:00 18:00

11 Aug (Mon) B LG At Sea - -

12 Aug (Tue) S4/BZ Kochi, Japan 07:00 23:59

13 Aug (Wed) = 8/A 7 Tokushima, Japan 09:00 23:59

14 Aug (Thu) ¥ LBl At Sea - -

15 Aug (Fri) RFE(HE)/ B A— B Cruise disembark at Tokyo(Yokohama), Japan 06:30 -
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